JO
0.50"
[13mm]
SW
SL
2.25"
[57mm]
BW

PDS-C Series (Sizes 200-2400)
LRM NTS
3 03/04/2025 10100-01D
AutoCAD SHX Text
706-824-7500 PHONE
AutoCAD SHX Text
PENDERGRASS, GA. 30567
AutoCAD SHX Text
50 MM WAY
PDS-C SERIES EXPANSION JOINT MOVEMENT CHART
Model Number
Joint Opening (JON) Sight Line (SLN) Thermal Movement (JOT) Seismic Movement (JOS) Total (JOΔ) Slide Plate Width
(SW)
Blockout Width (BW)
Nominal Nominal Minimum Maximum Minimum Maximum Movement Nominal
PDS-C-200 2.00 51 8.17 208 1.00 25 2.75 70 2.00 51 3.00 76 2.00 51 7.17 182 7.875 200
PDS-C-300 3.00 76 9.17 233 1.50 38 4.75 121 2.00 51 6.00 152 4.50 114 8.17 206 7.875 200
PDS-C-400 4.00 102 10.58 269 2.00 51 4.75 121 2.00 51 8.00 203 6.00 152 9.58 243 8.25 210
PDS-C-500 5.00 127 11.58 294 2.50 64 5.75 146 2.00 51 10.00 254 8.00 203 10.58 269 8.25 210
PDS-C-600 6.00 152 15.17 385 5.25 133 6.75 171 2.00 51 12.00 305 10.00 254 14.17 360 10.875 276
PDS-C-700 7.00 178 16.17 411 6.25 159 7.75 197 2.00 51 14.00 336 12.00 305 15.17 385 10.875 276
PDS-C-800 8.00 203 19.17 487 7.25 184 8.75 222 2.00 51 16.00 406 14.00 356 18.17 462 12.75 324
PDS-C-900 9.00 229 20.17 512 8.25 210 9.75 248 2.00 51 18.00 457 16.00 406 19.17  487 12.75 324
PDS-C-1000 10.00 254 23.17 589 9.25 235 10.75 273 2.00 51 20.00 508 18.00 457 22.17  563 14.75 375
PDS-C-1100 11.00 279 24.17 614 10.25 260 11.75 298 2.00 51 22.00 559 20.00 508 23.17  589 14.75 375
PDS-C-1200 12.00 305 27.17 690 11.25 286 12.75 324 2.00 51 24.00 610 22.00 559 26.17 665 16.75 425
PDS-C-1300 13.00 330 28.17 716 12.25 311 13.75 349 2.00 51 26.00 660 24.00 610 27.17 690 16.75 425
PDS-C-1400 14.00 356 31.17 792 13.25 337 14.75 375 2.00 51 28.00 711 26.00 660 30.17 766 18.75 476
PDS-C-1500 15.00 381 32.17 817 14.25 362 15.75 400 2.00 51 30.00 762 28.00 711 31.17 792 18.75 476
PDS-C-1600 16.00 406 35.17 893 15.25 387 16.75 425 2.00 51 32.00 813 30.00 762 34.17 868 20.75 527
PDS-C-1700 17.00 432 36.17 919 16.25 413 17.75 451 2.00 51 34.00 864 32.00 813 35.17 893 20.75 527
PDS-C-1800 18.00 457 39.17 995 17.25 438 18.75 476 2.00 51 36.00 914 34.00 864 38.17 970 22.75 578
PDS-C-1900 19.00 483 40.17 1020 18.25 464 19.75 502 2.00 51 38.00 965 36.00 914 39.17 995 22.75 578
PDS-C-2000 20.00 508 41.17 1046 19.25 489 20.75 527 2.00 51 40.00 1016 38.00 965 40.17 1020 22.75 578
PDS-C-2100 21.00 533 42.17 1071 20.25 514 21.75 552 2.00 51 42.00 1067 40.00 1016 41.17 1046 22.75 578
PDS-C-2200 22.00 559 43.17 1097 21.25 540 22.75 578 2.00 51 44.00 1118 42.00 1067 42.17 1071 22.75 578
PDS-C-2300 23.00 584 44.17 1122 22.25 565 23.75 603 2.00 51 46.00 1168 44.00 1118 43.17 1097 22.75 578
PDS-C-2400 24.00 610 51.42 1306 23.25 591 24.75 629 2.00 51 48.00 1219 46.00 1168 50.42 1281 29.00 737
Dimension shown in inches (bold) and millimeters.Refer to the PDS-C AutoCAD file for individual system drawings.
LOAD TABLE
   Safe Walking Surface
   Passenger Cart